FOOD STAMP BENEFITS ISSUED BY FISCAL YEAR
STATEWIDE MONTHLY TOTALS

MONTH

JUL
AUG
SEP
OCT
NOV
DEC
JAN
FEB
MAR
APR
MAY
JUN

Average $
Actual $

FY 00/01

$36,702,948.84
$37,319,768.06
$37,814,023.10
$38,121,512.71
$38,451,195.37
$39,352,067.92
$37,946,184.00
$38,045,824.92
$39,113,083.08
$38,429,797.77
$41,661,963.33
$42,640,895.90

$38,799,938.75

$465,599,265.00

FY 01/02

$42,549,787.62
$43,549,017.03
$44,572,624.35
$47,198,401.80
$47,896,870.07
$48,810,685.13
$47,727,963.60
$48,123,201.51
$48,955,846.89
$48,278,096.81
$49,048,706.07
$49,858,524.12

$47,214,143.75
$566,569,725.00

FY 02/03

$49,934,218.53
$51,638,223.47
$51,342,498.18
$69,561,657.74
$55,360,031.87
$54,664,723.41
$54,320,682.54
$54,544,984.56
$54,908,224.77
$55,341,085.46
$56,575,873.26
$56,367,909.60

$55,380,009.45
$664,560,113.39

NOTE: Totals do not include reinstated/reissued benefits

FY 03/04

$58,114,603.37
$58,779,251.03
$58,644,914.25
$61,056,530.45
$61,680,351.30
$61,952,748.43
$61,742,661.57
$61,829,368.00
$61,929,701.74
$62,293,815.54
$63,625,637.81
$63,895,734.84

$61,295,443.19
$735,545,318.33

FY 04/05

$65,474,971.16
$64,873,530.41
$65,433,517.51
$71,169,636.08
$70,472,215.65
$71,417,239.35
$69,449,637.60
$69,574,138.44
$69,743,585.08
$69,760,570.37
$69,660,996.10
$70,548,160.42

$68,964,849.85
$827,578,198.17

FY 05/06

$71,667,343.48
$71,014,415.54
$83,766,009.56
$92,550,892.65
$82,812,462.34
$70,850,340.91
$64,472,887.50
$63,811,425.50
$63,136,921.33
$62,269,697.62
$61,332,903.72
$60,048,355.39

$70,644,471.30
$847,733,655.54

FY 06/07

$58,981,833.00
$60,513,796.24
$61,271,285.17
$63,500,853.11
$63,619,352.98
$62,635,671.91
$60,660,131.45
$60,171,306.99
$61,773,991.56
$60,941,742.00
$62,030,651.73
$64,160,994.99

$61,688,467.59
$740,261,611.13
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