FOOD STAMP BENEFITS ISSUED BY FISCAL YEAR STATEWIDE MONTHLY TOTALS

MONTH	FY 00/01	FY 01/02	FY 02/03	FY 03/04	FY 04/05	FY 05/06	FY 06/07
JUL	\$36,702,948.84	\$42,549,787.62	\$49,934,218.53	\$58,114,603.37	\$65,474,971.16	\$71,667,343.48	\$58,981,833.00
AUG	\$37,319,768.06	\$43,549,017.03	\$51,638,223.47	\$58,779,251.03	\$64,873,530.41	\$71,014,415.54	\$60,513,796.24
SEP	\$37,814,023.10	\$44,572,624.35	\$51,342,498.18	\$58,644,914.25	\$65,433,517.51	\$83,766,009.56	\$61,271,285.17
OCT	\$38,121,512.71	\$47,198,401.80	\$69,561,657.74	\$61,056,530.45	\$71,169,636.08	\$92,550,892.65	\$63,500,853.11
NOV	\$38,451,195.37	\$47,896,870.07	\$55,360,031.87	\$61,680,351.30	\$70,472,215.65	\$82,812,462.34	\$63,619,352.98
DEC	\$39,352,067.92	\$48,810,685.13	\$54,664,723.41	\$61,952,748.43	\$71,417,239.35	\$70,850,340.91	\$62,635,671.91
JAN	\$37,946,184.00	\$47,727,963.60	\$54,320,682.54	\$61,742,661.57	\$69,449,637.60	\$64,472,887.50	\$60,660,131.45
FEB	\$38,045,824.92	\$48,123,201.51	\$54,544,984.56	\$61,829,368.00	\$69,574,138.44	\$63,811,425.50	\$60,171,306.99
MAR	\$39,113,083.08	\$48,955,846.89	\$54,908,224.77	\$61,929,701.74	\$69,743,585.08	\$63,136,921.33	\$61,773,991.56
APR	\$38,429,797.77	\$48,278,096.81	\$55,341,085.46	\$62,293,815.54	\$69,760,570.37	\$62,269,697.62	\$60,941,742.00
MAY	\$41,661,963.33	\$49,048,706.07	\$56,575,873.26	\$63,625,637.81	\$69,660,996.10	\$61,332,903.72	\$62,030,651.73
JUN	\$42,640,895.90	\$49,858,524.12	\$56,367,909.60	\$63,895,734.84	\$70,548,160.42	\$60,048,355.39	\$64,160,994.99
Average \$	\$38,799,938.75	\$47,214,143.75	\$55,380,009.45	\$61,295,443.19	\$68,964,849.85	\$70,644,471.30	\$61,688,467.59
Actual \$	\$465,599,265.00	\$566,569,725.00	\$664,560,113.39	\$735,545,318.33	\$827,578,198.17	\$847,733,655.54	\$740,261,611.13

NOTE: Totals do not include reinstated/reissued benefits

